
Yksityiskohtaiset tulokset

Kevätkilpailu
Mäkelänrinteen Uintikeskus, 15.3.2016

Taso 2

1. Elsa Korhonen, Tiirat  2008
100A 1 1,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 18,50 18,50 18,50 18,50 2.
100C 1 1,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 21,50 21,50 40,00 40,00 1.
200A 1 1,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,00 17,00 57,00 57,00 1.

TK 1 1,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 18,00 18,00 75,00 75,00
4,0 6,6 6,4 5,8

2. Sara Seppänen, Tiirat  2008
100A 1 1,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,00 19,00 19,00 19,00 1.
100C 1 1,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 17,50 36,50 36,50 2.
200A 1 1,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 18,00 18,00 54,50 54,50 2.

TK 1 1,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 15,00 15,00 69,50 69,50
4,0 5,9 5,6 5,9

3. Lilly Kerrman, Tiirat  2009
100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 16,00 16,00 16,00 16,00 6.
100C 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,50 18,50 34,50 34,50 3.
200A 1 1,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 14,50 14,50 49,00 49,00 4.

TK 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 17,50 66,50 66,50
4,0 5,5 5,4 5,8

4. Louna Lehtinen, Tiirat  2009
100A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 18,00 18,00 18,00 3.
100C 1 1,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 16,00 16,00 34,00 34,00 4.
200A 1 1,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 14,50 14,50 48,50 48,50 5.

TK 1 1,0 6,0 5,5 4,5 16,00 16,00 64,50 64,50
4,0 5,4 5,5 5,3

5. Miiko Kanninen, Tiirat  2006
100A 1 1,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 13,50 13,50 13,50 14.
100C 1 1,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 15,50 15,50 29,00 29,00 11.
200A 1 1,0 4,5 6,0 6,0 16,50 16,50 45,50 45,50 8.

TK 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 17,50 63,00 63,00
4,0 5,0 5,5 5,3

6. Kasper Oksanen, Tiirat
100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,50 15,50 15,50 15,50 8.
100C 1 1,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 17,50 33,00 33,00 5.
200A 1 1,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 16,50 16,50 49,50 49,50 3.

TK 1 1,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 12,00 12,00 61,50 61,50
4,0 5,0 4,9 5,5

6. Linus Lagerbohm, Tiirat  2007
100A 1 1,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 17,00 17,00 17,00 17,00 4.
100C 1 1,0 4,5 4,5 5,5 14,50 14,50 31,50 31,50 7.
200A 1 1,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 13,50 45,00 45,00 10.

TK 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 16,50 61,50 61,50
4,0 4,9 5,1 5,4

8. Evan Palikainen, Tiirat  2009
100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,00 16,00 16,00 16,00 6.
100C 1 1,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 15,00 15,00 31,00 31,00 9.
200A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 15,00 46,00 46,00 7.

TK 1 1,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 15,00 15,00 61,00 61,00
4,0 5,3 5,3 4,8



9. Sara Stirling, Tiirat  2006
100A 1 1,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 14,00 14,00 14,00 14,00 13.
100C 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 17,50 31,50 31,50 7.
200A 1 1,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 16,50 16,50 48,00 48,00 6.

TK 1 1,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 12,00 12,00 60,00 60,00
4,0 4,8 5,1 5,1

10. Lilja Harju, Tiirat  2008
100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,50 15,50 15,50 15,50 8.
100C 1 1,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 12,50 12,50 28,00 28,00 12.
200A 1 1,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 14,50 14,50 42,50 42,50 12.

TK 1 1,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,00 17,00 59,50 59,50
4,0 4,9 5,0 5,0

11. Pyry Tuominen, Tiirat  2009
100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 17,00 17,00 17,00 4.
100C 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 15,00 32,00 32,00 6.
200A 1 1,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 13,50 13,50 45,50 45,50 8.

TK 1 1,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 12,00 12,00 57,50 57,50
4,0 4,8 4,9 4,8

12. Viola Kaje, Tiirat  2009
100A 1 1,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 14,50 14,50 14,50 14,50 11.
100C 1 1,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 13,00 13,00 27,50 27,50 13.
200A 1 1,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 13,50 13,50 41,00 41,00 15.

TK 1 1,0 6,0 4,5 5,0 15,50 15,50 56,50 56,50
4,0 4,9 4,5 4,8

13. Leo Rimmington, Tiirat  2007
100A 1 1,0 4,0 5,5 3,5 13,00 13,00 13,00 13,00 16.
100C 1 1,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 16,50 16,50 29,50 29,50 10.
200A 1 1,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 15,00 15,00 44,50 44,50 11.

TK 1 1,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 11,00 11,00 55,50 55,50
4,0 4,3 5,3 4,4

14. Elli Salmenvaara, Tiirat  2009
100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 14,50 14,50 14,50 14,50 11.
100C 1 1,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 12,50 12,50 27,00 27,00 14.
200A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,50 15,50 42,50 42,50 12.

TK 1 1,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 12,00 12,00 54,50 54,50
4,0 4,5 4,4 4,8

15. Alisa Salakka, Tiirat  2008
100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 15,00 15,00 15,00 10.
100C 1 1,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 10,00 10,00 25,00 25,00 15.
200A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 17,00 42,00 42,00 14.

TK 1 1,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 11,00 11,00 53,00 53,00
4,0 4,3 4,5 4,5

16. Kerttu Kylmäluoma, Tiirat  2010
100A 1 1,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 13,50 13,50 13,50 14.
100C 1 1,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 11,50 11,50 25,00 25,00 15.
200A 1 1,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 12,00 12,00 37,00 37,00 16.

TK 1 1,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 12,00 12,00 49,00 49,00
4,0 4,1 4,1 4,0

Tuomarit
1.Satu Uusitalo Tiirat
2. Jouni Seppänen Tiirat
3. Juho Junttila Tiirat



Yksityiskohtaiset tulokset

Kevätkilpailu
Mäkelänrinteen Uintikeskus, 15.3.2016

Taso 3

1. Tyrsky Reunanen, Tiirat  2008
100A 3 1,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 2.
200A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 18,00 34,50 34,50 3.

010 1 1,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,50 20,50 55,00 55,00 1.
020A 1 1,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 18,00 18,00 73,00 73,00

4,0 6,4 5,8 6,1
2. Paola Bärlund, Tiirat  2006
100A 3 1,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 2.
200A 1 1,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,00 19,00 35,50 35,50 2.

010 1 1,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 19,50 19,50 55,00 55,00 1.
020A 1 1,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 17,00 17,00 72,00 72,00

4,0 6,1 5,8 6,1
3. Enja Arenmaa, Tiirat  2006
100A 3 1,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 15,50 15,50 15,50 15,50 4.
200A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 17,50 33,00 33,00 5.

010 1 1,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 20,50 20,50 53,50 53,50 3.
020A 1 1,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,00 16,00 69,50 69,50

4,0 5,9 5,6 5,9
4. Hertta Lehtinen, Tiirat
100A 3 1,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 14,50 14,50 14,50 14,50 6.
200A 1 1,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 18,50 33,00 33,00 5.

010 1 1,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 17,50 50,50 50,50 5.
020A 1 1,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,50 17,50 68,00 68,00

4,0 5,8 5,5 5,8
5. Iida Holmila, Tiirat  2008
100A 3 1,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 17,50 17,50 17,50 1.
200A 1 1,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 18,50 36,00 36,00 1.

010 1 1,0 6,0 4,5 5,5 16,00 16,00 52,00 52,00 4.
020A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,50 15,50 67,50 67,50

4,0 5,9 5,3 5,8
6. Odessa Jääskeläinen, Tiirat  2008
100A 3 1,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 15,50 15,50 15,50 15,50 4.
200A 1 1,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 18,50 34,00 34,00 4.

010 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,50 15,50 49,50 49,50 6.
020A 1 1,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,00 17,00 66,50 66,50

4,0 5,8 5,3 5,6
7. Morris Kinnula, Tiirat  2007
100A 3 1,0 5,5 4,5 4,5 14,50 14,50 14,50 14,50 6.
200A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 14,50 14,50 29,00 29,00 7.

010 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 16,50 45,50 45,50 8.
020A 1 1,0 5,5 4,5 4,5 14,50 14,50 60,00 60,00

4,0 5,4 4,9 4,8
8. Kerttu Toivonen, Tiirat  2008
100A 3 1,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 12,00 12,00 12,00 12,00 8.
200A 1 1,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 15,00 15,00 27,00 27,00 8.

010 1 1,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 20,00 20,00 47,00 47,00 7.
020A 1 1,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 11,50 11,50 58,50 58,50

4,0 4,6 5,0 5,0



Tuomarit
1. Jouni Seppänen Tiirat
2.Cecilia Räsänen Tiirat
3. Lotta Laurila Tiirat



Yksityiskohtaiset tulokset

Kevätkilpailu
Mäkelänrinteen Uintikeskus, 15.3.2016

Taso 4

1. Riina Tuominen, Tiirat  2007
010 3 1,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,00 19,00 19,00 19,00 3.

100A 3 1,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 22,00 22,00 41,00 41,00 1.
200A 1 1,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 21,50 21,50 62,50 62,50 1.
101C 1 1,2 6,0 5,5 5,0 16,50 19,80 82,30 82,30 1.
201A 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,00 32,30 114,60 114,60

5,9 6,7 6,5 6,4
2. Eevi Hirsi, Tiirat  2007

010 3 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 18,00 18,00 18,00 6.
100A 3 1,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 21,50 21,50 39,50 39,50 2.
200A 1 1,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 19,50 59,00 59,00 2.
101C 1 1,2 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,50 22,20 81,20 81,20 2.
201A 1 1,7 5,0 4,0 4,5 13,50 22,95 104,15 104,15

5,9 6,1 5,9 6,2
3. Stella Aromäki, Tiirat  2006

010 3 1,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 17,00 17,00 17,00 7.
100A 3 1,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,00 17,00 34,00 34,00 7.
200A 1 1,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 20,50 20,50 54,50 54,50 5.
101C 1 1,2 6,5 7,5 7,5 21,50 25,80 80,30 80,30 3.
020A 1 1,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,00 19,00 99,30 99,30

5,2 6,3 6,3 6,4
4. Ella Huuhtanen, Tiirat  2006

010 3 1,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 20,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 1.
100A 3 1,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,00 19,00 39,00 39,00 3.
200A 1 1,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 14,50 14,50 53,50 53,50 6.
101C 1 1,2 6,5 7,5 7,0 21,00 25,20 78,70 78,70 5.
020A 1 1,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,00 19,00 97,70 97,70

5,2 6,2 6,2 6,3
5. Martta Kalliosalo, Tiirat  2007

010 3 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,50 18,50 18,50 18,50 4.
100A 3 1,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 19,50 19,50 38,00 38,00 4.
200A 1 1,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,00 19,00 57,00 57,00 3.
101C 1 1,2 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,00 22,80 79,80 79,80 4.
020A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 16,50 96,30 96,30

5,2 5,9 6,2 6,4
6. Fanny Backman, Tiirat

010 3 1,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 14,50 14,50 14,50 14,50 14.
100A 3 1,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 19,00 19,00 33,50 33,50 8.
200A 1 1,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 19,50 19,50 53,00 53,00 7.
101A 1 1,2 5,0 4,5 4,5 14,00 16,80 69,80 69,80 8.
201A 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 5,0 14,50 24,65 94,45 94,45

5,9 5,6 5,4 5,3



7. Inka Pekkarinen, Tiirat
010 3 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 15,00 15,00 15,00 13.

100A 3 1,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 19,50 34,50 34,50 6.
200A 1 1,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 20,50 20,50 55,00 55,00 4.
101C 1 1,2 5,0 5,0 4,0 14,00 16,80 71,80 71,80 6.
020A 1 1,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 18,00 18,00 89,80 89,80

5,2 5,8 5,8 5,8
8. Rosa Lehikoinen, Tiirat

010 3 1,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,50 18,50 18,50 18,50 4.
100A 3 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 16,50 35,00 35,00 5.
200A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,50 15,50 50,50 50,50 10.
101A 1 1,2 4,5 5,5 5,5 15,50 18,60 69,10 69,10 9.
020A 1 1,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 20,00 20,00 89,10 89,10

5,2 5,5 5,8 5,9
9. Mari Vanttaja, Tiirat  2005

010 3 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,50 15,50 15,50 15,50 11.
100A 3 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 18,00 33,50 33,50 8.
200A 1 1,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 18,00 18,00 51,50 51,50 8.

101 1 1,2 5,0 6,0 5,0 16,00 19,20 70,70 70,70 7.
020A 1 1,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,00 17,00 87,70 87,70

5,2 5,5 5,8 5,6
10. Paju Aulio, Tiirat  2007

010 3 1,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 17,00 17,00 17,00 17,00 7.
100A 3 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 15,00 32,00 32,00 13.
200A 1 1,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 16,50 16,50 48,50 48,50 14.
101C 1 1,2 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,00 19,20 67,70 67,70 11.
020A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,50 18,50 86,20 86,20

5,2 5,7 5,2 5,7
11. Stella Neva-aho, Tiirat  2007

010 3 1,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 14,00 14,00 14,00 14,00 17.
100A 3 1,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 15,50 15,50 29,50 29,50 17.
200A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 18,00 47,50 47,50 15.

101 1 1,2 5,0 4,5 5,0 14,50 17,40 64,90 64,90 16.
020A 1 1,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 18,50 83,40 83,40

5,2 5,6 5,1 5,4
12. Justus Timonen, Tiirat  2009

010 3 1,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 15,50 15,50 15,50 15,50 11.
100A 3 1,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 16,50 16,50 32,00 32,00 13.
200A 1 1,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 14,00 14,00 46,00 46,00 17.
101C 1 1,2 5,0 6,5 6,5 18,00 21,60 67,60 67,60 14.
020A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,50 15,50 83,10 83,10

5,2 5,1 5,3 5,5
13. Voltti Vainio, Tiirat  2006

010 3 1,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,00 16,00 16,00 16,00 10.
100A 3 1,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 13,50 13,50 29,50 29,50 17.
200A 1 1,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 16,50 16,50 46,00 46,00 17.

101 1 1,2 5,5 6,5 6,0 18,00 21,60 67,60 67,60 14.
020A 1 1,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 15,00 15,00 82,60 82,60

5,2 5,1 5,3 5,4
14. Saara Kettunen, Tiirat

010 3 1,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 14,50 14,50 14,50 14,50 14.
100A 3 1,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,00 17,00 31,50 31,50 15.
200A 1 1,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 18,00 18,00 49,50 49,50 12.
101A 1 1,2 5,0 5,5 5,5 16,00 19,20 68,70 68,70 10.
020A 1 1,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 13,50 82,20 82,20

5,2 5,3 5,4 5,1



15. Emil Vepsä, Tiirat  2006
010 3 1,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,00 17,00 17,00 17,00 7.

100A 3 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,50 15,50 32,50 32,50 11.
200A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 18,00 50,50 50,50 10.

101 1 1,2 4,5 3,5 4,0 12,00 14,40 64,90 64,90 16.
020A 1 1,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,00 17,00 81,90 81,90

5,2 5,3 5,3 5,3
16. Toivo Lindholm, Tiirat  2008

010 3 1,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 12,00 12,00 12,00 12,00 19.
100A 3 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 18,00 30,00 30,00 16.
200A 1 1,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 15,50 15,50 45,50 45,50 19.

101 1 1,2 6,5 5,5 6,5 18,50 22,20 67,70 67,70 11.
020A 1 1,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 12,50 12,50 80,20 80,20

5,2 5,1 5,1 5,1
17. Aamu Estlander, Tiirat  2007

010 3 1,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 13,50 13,50 13,50 13,50 18.
100A 3 1,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,00 16,00 29,50 29,50 17.
200A 1 1,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 15,00 15,00 44,50 44,50 20.

101 1 1,2 4,5 4,0 4,5 13,00 15,60 60,10 60,10 21.
020A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 17,00 77,10 77,10

5,2 5,2 4,8 4,9
18. Taru Hakkarainen, Tiirat  2007

010 3 1,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 20,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 1.
100A 3 1,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 12,50 12,50 32,50 32,50 11.
200A 1 1,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,00 19,00 51,50 51,50 8.
101C 1 1,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 16,20 67,70 67,70 11.
020A 1 1,0 2,5 3,5 3,0 9,00 9,00 76,70 76,70

5,2 4,9 5,0 4,9
19. Minea Vuori, Tiirat  2007

010 3 1,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 14,50 14,50 14,50 14,50 14.
100A 3 1,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 18,50 18,50 33,00 33,00 10.
200A 1 1,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 16,00 16,00 49,00 49,00 13.

101 1 1,2 3,5 3,5 3,5 10,50 12,60 61,60 61,60 19.
020A 1 1,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 14,50 14,50 76,10 76,10

5,2 4,7 5,0 5,1
20. Leena Liimatta, Tiirat

010 3 1,0 3,0 3,0 3,5 9,50 9,50 9,50 9,50 21.
100A 3 1,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 19,00 19,00 28,50 28,50 20.
200A 1 1,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 18,50 18,50 47,00 47,00 16.
101C 1 1,2 4,0 4,0 4,5 12,50 15,00 62,00 62,00 18.
020A 1 1,0 4,5 4,5 3,5 12,50 12,50 74,50 74,50

5,2 4,6 4,7 5,1
21. Hilla Pekkarainen, Tiirat  2007

010 3 1,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 11,50 11,50 11,50 11,50 20.
100A 3 1,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 14,50 14,50 26,00 26,00 21.
200A 1 1,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 17,50 43,50 43,50 21.
101C 1 1,2 4,5 4,5 5,0 14,00 16,80 60,30 60,30 20.
020A 1 1,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 13,50 13,50 73,80 73,80

5,2 4,9 4,6 4,7

Tuomarit
1. Jouni Seppänen Tiirat
2.Cecilia Räsänen Tiirat
3. Juho Junttila Tiirat



Yksityiskohtaiset tulokset

Kevätkilpailu
Mäkelänrinteen Uintikeskus, 15.3.2016

Taso 5

1. Davin Lindholm, Tiirat  2004
TK 3 1,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,00 17,00 17,00 17,00 5.

101C 1 1,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 21,00 38,00 38,00 2.
401C 1 1,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 24,50 62,50 62,50 1.
201A 1 1,7 6,0 4,5 5,5 16,00 27,20 89,70 89,70 1.
103C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 26,40 116,10 116,10

6,9 5,8 5,5 5,6
2. Julianna Vuotoniemi, Tiirat  2006

010 3 1,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 18,50 18,50 18,50 1.
100A 1 1,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,00 19,00 37,50 37,50 3.
101C 1 1,2 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,00 19,20 56,70 56,70 4.
401C 1 1,4 5,0 4,5 5,0 14,50 20,30 77,00 77,00 6.
201A 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 28,05 105,05 105,05

6,3 5,8 5,5 5,6
3. Patricia Kainulainen, Tiirat  2001
010C 3 1,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,00 17,00 17,00 17,00 5.
101C 1 1,2 5,0 5,5 5,5 16,00 19,20 36,20 36,20 4.
201C 1 1,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 15,50 23,25 59,45 59,45 3.
401C 1 1,4 7,0 6,0 6,0 19,00 26,60 86,05 86,05 2.
200A 1 1,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,00 17,00 103,05 103,05

6,1 5,7 5,6 5,6
4. Charlotta Funke, Tiirat  2005

010 3 1,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,50 17,50 17,50 17,50 2.
100A 1 1,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,50 18,50 36,00 36,00 5.
101C 1 1,2 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 20,40 56,40 56,40 5.
401C 1 1,4 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,00 22,40 78,80 78,80 4.
201A 1 1,7 4,0 5,0 4,5 13,50 22,95 101,75 101,75

6,3 5,3 5,7 5,5
5. Saana Hämäläinen, Tiirat  2005

010 3 1,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 15,00 15,00 15,00 15,00 10.
100A 1 1,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 18,50 18,50 33,50 33,50 10.
101C 1 1,2 5,0 6,0 5,0 16,00 19,20 52,70 52,70 9.
401C 1 1,4 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,00 22,40 75,10 75,10 8.
201A 1 1,7 4,5 5,5 4,5 14,50 24,65 99,75 99,75

6,3 5,2 5,8 5,0
6. Casper Sundberg, Tiirat  2003
010A 3 1,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 17,00 17,00 17,00 5.
101C 1 1,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 21,60 38,60 38,60 1.
401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 16,00 22,40 61,00 61,00 2.
202C 1 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 20,25 81,25 81,25 3.
200A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 17,00 98,25 98,25

6,1 5,3 5,4 5,6



7. Ronja Penttinen, Tiirat  2006
010 3 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 16,50 16,50 16,50 8.

100A 1 1,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 18,50 18,50 35,00 35,00 7.
101C 1 1,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,00 19,20 54,20 54,20 7.
401C 1 1,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 23,10 77,30 77,30 5.
201A 1 1,7 3,5 4,0 4,0 11,50 19,55 96,85 96,85

6,3 5,3 5,4 5,1
8. Aino Toivonen, Tiirat  2005

010 3 1,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 17,50 17,50 17,50 2.
100A 1 1,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 18,50 36,00 36,00 5.
101C 1 1,2 5,0 5,5 5,5 16,00 19,20 55,20 55,20 6.
401C 1 1,4 5,0 4,5 5,0 14,50 20,30 75,50 75,50 7.
201A 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 3,5 11,50 19,55 95,05 95,05

6,3 5,3 5,1 5,2
9. Elli Luoto, Tiirat  2001
010C 3 1,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 15,50 15,50 15,50 15,50 9.
200A 1 1,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,50 18,50 34,00 34,00 8.
101C 1 1,2 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,50 18,60 52,60 52,60 10.
401C 1 1,4 5,5 5,0 4,5 15,00 21,00 73,60 73,60 9.
100A 1 1,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,50 17,50 91,10 91,10

5,6 5,4 5,6 5,4
10. Teemu Tiitto, Tiirat  2006

010 3 1,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 14,50 14,50 14,50 14,50 11.
100A 1 1,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,00 17,00 31,50 31,50 11.
101C 1 1,2 4,0 4,0 4,5 12,50 15,00 46,50 46,50 11.
401C 1 1,4 3,5 3,5 4,5 11,50 16,10 62,60 62,60 11.
201A 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,0 15,50 26,35 88,95 88,95

6,3 4,7 4,6 4,9
11. Annina Alhava, Tiirat  2000

010 3 1,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 17,50 17,50 17,50 2.
200A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 16,50 34,00 34,00 8.
101A 1 1,4 4,0 5,0 5,0 14,00 19,60 53,60 53,60 8.
401C 1 1,4 2,0 3,5 3,5 9,00 12,60 66,20 66,20 10.
100A 1 1,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 17,50 83,70 83,70

5,8 4,7 5,1 5,1

Tuomarit
1.Satu Uusitalo Tiirat
2. Lotta Laurila Tiirat
3.Nea Hakulinen Tiirat



Yksityiskohtaiset tulokset

Kevätkilpailu
Mäkelänrinteen Uintikeskus, 15.3.2016

Taso 6

1. Eerika Repo, Tiirat  2007
010A 3 1,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 17,50 17,50 17,50 17,50 9.
101C 3 1,4 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 29,40 46,90 46,90 1.
201C 3 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 28,05 74,95 74,95 1.
301C 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 29,70 104,65 104,65 1.
403C 3 1,9 6,0 6,5 7,0 19,50 37,05 141,70 141,70

7,8 5,9 6,0 6,3
2. Altti Timonen, Tiirat  2007
010A 3 1,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 18,00 18,00 18,00 18,00 7.
101C 3 1,4 5,0 6,0 5,0 16,00 22,40 40,40 40,40 3.
401C 3 1,3 6,5 7,0 6,5 20,00 26,00 66,40 66,40 4.
201C 3 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,00 32,30 98,70 98,70 3.
103B 3 1,6 6,0 7,0 6,0 19,00 30,40 129,10 129,10

7,0 6,1 6,3 6,0
3. Ilona Askolin, Tiirat  2004
010A 3 1,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 20,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 1.
101C 3 1,4 5,5 5,5 6,5 17,50 24,50 44,50 44,50 2.
401C 3 1,3 7,0 6,0 6,5 19,50 25,35 69,85 69,85 2.
201C 3 1,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 28,90 98,75 98,75 2.
103C 3 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,00 25,50 124,25 124,25

6,9 6,0 6,0 6,2
4. Amanda Oinonen, Tiirat  2003

010 3 1,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 20,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 1.
100A 3 1,0 7,5 5,5 7,0 20,00 20,00 40,00 40,00 4.
101C 3 1,4 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,00 26,60 66,60 66,60 3.
401C 3 1,3 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 25,35 91,95 91,95 4.
103C 3 1,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 20,50 30,75 122,70 122,70

6,2 7,0 6,3 6,5
5. Helmi Mälkiä, Tiirat  2004
020A 3 1,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,50 18,50 18,50 18,50 5.
100A 3 1,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 19,50 19,50 38,00 38,00 5.
101C 3 1,4 6,0 6,5 5,5 18,00 25,20 63,20 63,20 7.
401C 3 1,3 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,50 24,05 87,25 87,25 7.
103C 3 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,00 28,50 115,75 115,75

6,2 6,3 6,3 6,1
6. Anna Svedov, Tiirat  2003

010 3 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,50 18,50 18,50 18,50 5.
100A 3 1,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 18,00 18,00 36,50 36,50 10.
101C 3 1,4 6,5 7,0 6,0 19,50 27,30 63,80 63,80 6.
401C 3 1,3 7,0 6,0 7,0 20,00 26,00 89,80 89,80 5.
103C 3 1,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 15,00 22,50 112,30 112,30

6,2 6,0 6,0 6,2



7. Matias Herlevi, Tiirat  2005
010 3 1,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,00 17,00 17,00 17,00 10.

100A 3 1,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 21,00 21,00 38,00 38,00 5.
200A 3 1,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 16,50 16,50 54,50 54,50 9.
101C 3 1,4 6,5 6,0 7,0 19,50 27,30 81,80 81,80 9.
401C 3 1,3 5,0 6,0 5,5 16,50 21,45 103,25 103,25

5,7 5,9 5,9 6,3
8. Reeti Lehtonen, Tiirat  2006
010B 3 1,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 19,00 19,00 19,00 19,00 4.
100A 3 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,50 18,50 37,50 37,50 7.
101C 3 1,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 16,00 22,40 59,90 59,90 8.
401C 3 1,3 6,0 6,0 7,5 19,50 25,35 85,25 85,25 8.
200A 3 1,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 15,50 15,50 100,75 100,75

5,7 5,6 5,8 6,3
9. Ellen Ylätalo, Tiirat

010 3 1,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 18,00 18,00 18,00 18,00 7.
100A 3 1,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,00 19,00 37,00 37,00 9.
101C 3 1,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 27,30 64,30 64,30 5.
401C 3 1,3 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 23,40 87,70 87,70 6.
103C 3 1,5 2,0 3,0 3,0 8,00 12,00 99,70 99,70

6,2 5,4 5,7 5,4
10. Eemeli Koutajoki, Tiirat  2007
010A 3 1,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 14,00 14,00 14,00 14,00 11.
100A 3 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,50 15,50 29,50 29,50 11.
101C 3 1,4 3,5 5,0 5,0 13,50 18,90 48,40 48,40 10.
401C 3 1,3 4,5 5,5 5,0 15,00 19,50 67,90 67,90 11.
103C 3 1,5 4,5 6,0 5,5 16,00 24,00 91,90 91,90

6,2 4,3 5,3 5,2
11. Axel Lindroos, Tiirat  2003

010 3 1,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 19,50 19,50 19,50 19,50 3.
100A 3 1,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 18,00 18,00 37,50 37,50 7.
101C 3 1,4 2,5 2,0 1,5 6,00 8,40 45,90 45,90 11.
401C 3 1,3 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,00 22,10 68,00 68,00 10.
103C 3 1,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 13,50 20,25 88,25 88,25

6,2 5,1 5,1 4,6

Tuomarit
1.Satu Uusitalo Tiirat
2.Nea Hakulinen Tiirat
3. Ivana Mystery Tiirat



Yksityiskohtaiset tulokset

Kevätkilpailu
Mäkelänrinteen Uintikeskus, 15.3.2016

Taso 7

1. Julia Shvedchikova, Tiirat  2002
101C 5 1,2 7,0 7,0 6,0 20,00 24,00 24,00 24,00 2.
401C 5 1,4 6,5 6,0 5,5 18,00 25,20 49,20 49,20 2.
201C 5 1,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 15,50 23,25 72,45 72,45 3.
301C 5 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 16,00 25,60 98,05 98,05 2.
103C 5 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,00 30,40 128,45 128,45

7,3 6,1 6,0 5,6
2. Jemina Saraniemi, Tiirat  2005
101C 5 1,2 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 21,00 21,00 21,00 3.
401C 5 1,4 7,0 6,0 6,0 19,00 26,60 47,60 47,60 3.
201C 5 1,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 18,00 27,00 74,60 74,60 1.
103C 5 1,6 6,0 5,0 5,5 16,50 26,40 101,00 101,00 1.
100A 5 1,2 7,5 7,0 7,0 21,50 25,80 126,80 126,80

6,9 6,4 5,9 6,2
3. Elmeri Hirsi, Tiirat  2005
101C 7,5 1,4 6,5 7,0 6,5 20,00 28,00 28,00 28,00 1.
401C 7,5 1,3 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 21,45 49,45 49,45 1.
201C 5 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 15,50 23,25 72,70 72,70 2.
301C 5 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,0 14,50 23,20 95,90 95,90 3.
103C 5 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,5 17,00 27,20 123,10 123,10

7,4 5,4 5,8 5,5
4. Lotta Laurila, Tiirat  2000
020C 5 1,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,00 17,00 17,00 17,00 4.
101C 5 1,2 5,5 5,0 6,0 16,50 19,80 36,80 36,80 4.
401C 5 1,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 24,50 61,30 61,30 4.
201C 3 1,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 17,00 25,50 86,80 86,80 4.
103C 5 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 28,80 115,60 115,60

6,7 5,9 5,6 5,7
5. Miska Haapanen, Tiirat  2001
020C 5 1,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 14,00 14,00 14,00 14,00 5.
101C 5 1,2 4,5 5,0 5,0 14,50 17,40 31,40 31,40 5.
401C 5 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 21,00 52,40 52,40 5.
201C 3 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 16,00 24,00 76,40 76,40 5.
103C 5 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,50 24,80 101,20 101,20

6,7 4,9 5,0 5,1

Tuomarit
1.Satu Pirhonen Tiirat
2.Cecilia Räsänen Tiirat
3.Noora Mystery Tiirat



Yksityiskohtaiset tulokset

Kevätkilpailu
Mäkelänrinteen Uintikeskus, 15.3.2016

Taso 1

Tuomarit


